6000 PSI flow meters
For A.P.I. oil / Caustic and corrosive liquids
• Direct reading
• Install in any position
• 360° rotatable guard/scale
• Easier-to-read linear scale
• No flow straighteners or special piping required
• Relatively insensitive to shock and vibration

For A.P.I. oil / Caustic and corrosive liquids
Example:  H731X - 030 - HE
Ordering information
Nominal
port size
Flow range Pressure drop Model number (see example below)
Hostile
environment
option  gal/min l/min
50%
flow
psi (bar)
100%
flow
psi (bar)
API - oil .876 (S.G.) Liquids1.0 (S.G.)
NPTF BSPP NPSF BSPP
¼"
6000 psi
H231X - 010 -
H231X - 020 -
6000 psi
H232X - 010 -
H232X - 020 -
6000 psi
H234X - 010 -
H234X - 020 -
6000 psi
H235X - 010 -
H235X - 020 -
HE0.1 - 1.0
0.2 - 2.0
0.5 - 3.75
1 - 7.5
4.0 (.28)
6.0 (.41)
9.0 (.62)
13.0 (.90)
½"
6000 psi
H631X - 002 -
H631X - 005 -
H631X - 010 -
H631X - 015 -
6000 psi
H632X - 002 -
H632X - 005 -
H632X - 010 -
H632X - 015 -
6000 psi
H634X - 002 -
H634X - 005 -
H634X - 010 -
H634X - 015 -
6000 psi
H635X - 002 -
H635X - 005 -
H635X - 010 -
H635X - 015 -
HE
0.2 - 2.0
0.5 - 5.0
1 - 10
1 - 15
1 - 7.5
2 - 19
5 - 38
4 - 56
2.0 (.14)
3.0 (.21)
4.0 (.28)
6.5 (.45)
3.0 (.21)